Spiele

05.09.1973
23.04.1974
14.11.1973
25.09.1973
21.05.1974
04.09.1974
28.07.1974
09.10.1974
07.06.1975

08.05.1975

Endtabelle:

1. Schweiz
2. Sudbayern

Wirttemberg
Sidbaden
Schweiz
Vorarlberg
Sudbayern
Schweiz
Wirttemberg
Vorarlberg
Sidbaden

Sudbayern

3. Wirttemberg

4. Vorarlberg
5. Sudbaden
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- Wirttemberg
- Vorarlberg

- Wirttemberg
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- Vorarlberg

- Stidbaden
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10. Wettbewerb des
Internationalen Bodensee-Cups 1973 — 1975
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